Results in the:

Format: Individual Gross & Net

1st Place Gross
2nd Place Gross
3rd Place Gross

1st Place Net
2nd Place Net
3rd Place Net

Jane Jones
Sue Sisemore
Carol Nevins

Terri Buccola
Rita Sharp
Kathie Sandorskey

Amarillo Women's Golf Asso. Club Championship

October 20-21, 2018

Mustang & WildHorse Courses

RD 1 RD 2
Mustang  WildHorse
76 80
77 81
84 86
65 70
69 76
76 79

Total

156
158
170

135
145
155



